Bride: Meredith Cozby
Groom: Jamie King
Wedding Date: February 27, 2021

To order an item off the registry, email Pam@sweetgourmetonline.com.

Or for fastest service, call 903-534-0840 and we can take vour order over the phone.

Item Description

Le Creuset 5 1/2 Qt Signature Dutch Oven

Le Creuset 3 1/2 Qt Signature Braiser

Le Creuset Heritage Covered Rectangular Casserole
Le Creuset Pie Dish

Le Creuset Salt Mill

Le Creuset Pepper Mill

Le Creuset Activ-Ball Corkscrew

Color

White
White
White
White
Clear
Clear

Black Onyx

Retail Price

$360.00
$310.00
$115.00
$50.00
$40.00
$40.00

$50.00

# Requested

# Received


mailto:Pam@sweetgourmetonline.com

Le Creuset Foil Cutter

Staub 12" Skillet/Fry Pan

Staub Paella Pan

Zavor 6-quart Multicooker

Abbi Custis Board/Tray

Laura Zindel Small Round Platter: Turkey
Polish Pottery Serving Bowl

Polish Pottery Mini Salt/Pepper Set
Ballarini Parma 8 " Nonstick Fry Pan
Ballarini Parma 10" Nonstick Fry Pan
Ballarini Parma 12" Nonstick Fry Pan
USA Xlarge Sheet Pan

USA Half Sheet Pan

USA Jelly Roll Pan

USA Cookie Sheet 18x 14"

Black Onyx
Dark Blue
Dark Blue
N/A
Jade Green
Brown
Blueberry
Blue/orange
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

$12.00
$209.99
$279.99
$129.00
$209.99
$168.00
$159.00
$44.00
$24.99
$39.99
$49.99
$29.99
$24.99
$19.99

$24.99



USA Mini Loaf Pan Set of 4

Nordic Ware Oven Crisp Baking Tray
Nordic Ware Anniversary Pan
Nordic Ware Bundt Duet Pan
Kitchen Aid Corded Hand Blender
OXO Digital Leave-In Thermometer
Zwilling Cheese Knife Set of 3

RSVP White Marble Cheese Slicer
Wooden Bowl! with Salad Scoops
Olive Wood 8" Round Dish

Small Spreaders

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Blue Velvet
N/A
Stainless
N/A
N/A
N/A

Stainless

$22.99
$24.99
$35.99
$34.00
$49.99
$44.99
$39.99
$17.99
$68.99
$22.99

$4.99









